Stronglock™ Key Padlocks HOME
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Size
W x D
(mm)
Shackle
Ø
(mm)
Shackle
Clearance
WxH (mm)
Cylinder
Type Keys
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
PACK
Open Shackle
SQR701352 40 38 x 23 7 16 x 17 4 pin 2 1
SQR701020 45 44 x 24 8 20 x 20 4 pin 2 1
SQR701855 50 54 x 29 9 24 x 24 4 pin 2 1
Long Shackle
SQR701552 40 38 x 23 7 16 x 39 4 pin 2 1
SQR701008 40 38 x 23 7 16 x 64.8 4 pin 2 1
BLISTER
Open Shackle - Twin Pack - Keyed Alike
SQR701291 40 38 x 23 7 16 x 17 4 pin 4 2
BOX
Open Shackle - Keyed Alike
SQR701532 50 54 x 29 9 24 x 24 4 pin 2 1
 SQU09
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Size
W x D
(mm)
Shackle
Ø
(mm)
Shackle
Clearance
WxH (mm)
Cylinder
Type Keys
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
PACK
Open Shackle - With 305mm Chain included
SQR701683 40 38 x 23 7 16 x 17 4 pin 2 1
SQU09
Open Shackle Closed Shackle Long Shackle
A medium-duty range of laminated double deadlocking
padlocks for home use.  Featuring a hardened steel shackle
and laminated steel padlock body with anti-corrosion finish.
Available in open, closed and long shackle versions.
• Hardened steel shackle
• Double deadlocking, ball locking, spring locking
• Covered steel padlock body with anti-corrosion
finish gives corrosion resistance
• 4 pin tumbler lock mechanism gives
over 1,000 key differs
• Medium duty security
• Also available keyed alike
• 305mm chain included
• Hardened steel shackle
• Double deadlocking, ball locking, spring locking
• Covered steel padlock body with anti-corrosion
finish gives corrosion resistance
• 4 pin tumbler lock mechanism gives over
1,000 key differs
• Medium duty security
Stronglock™ Key Padlock Including Chain
'Lion' Range - Solid Brass Padlocks HOME
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Size
W x D
(mm)
Shackle
Ø
(mm)
Shackle
Clearance
WxH (mm)
Cylinder
Type Keys
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
PACK
Open Shackle
SQR701437 30 31.5 x 13 5.5 16.5 x 19.5 4 pin 2 1
SQR701113 40 39.5 x 14 6.0 22.5 x 21.1 4 pin 2 1
SQR701754 50 51 x 15.5 8.8 28 x 30 4 pin 2 1
SQR701307 60 60 x 18.6 9.5 33.5 x 35.5 4 pin 2 1
Long Shackle
SQR701722 40 39.5 x 14 6.0 22.5 x 64 4 pin 2 1
SQR701023 40 39.5 x 14 6.0 22.2 x 100 4 pin 2 1
SQR701004 50 51 x 15.5 8.8 28 x 65 4 pin 2 1
BLISTER
Open Shackle - Twin Pack - Keyed Alike
SQR701808 40 39.5 x 14 6.0 22.5 x 21.1 4 pin 4 2
SQR701048 50 51 x 15.5 8.8 28 x 30 4 pin 4 2
BOX
Open Shackle - Keyed Alike
SQR701898 40 39.5 x 14 6.0 22.5 x 21.1 4 pin 2 1
SQR701246 50 51 x 15.5 8.8 28 x 30 4 pin 2 1
 SQU08
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Size
W x D
(mm)
Shackle
Ø
(mm)
Shackle
Clearance
WxH (mm)
Cylinder
Type Keys
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
PACK
Open Shackle
SQR701482 30 31.5 x 13 5.5 16.5 x 19.5 4 pin 2 1
SQR701997 40 39.5 x 14 6.5 22.5 x 22 5 pin 2 1
SQR701689 50 51 x 15.5 8.8 28 x 30 5 pin 2 1
Long Shackle
SQR701401 40 39.5 x 14 6.5 22.5 x 63 5 pin 2 1
SQU08
Marine Grade - 'Lion' Range LEISURE
• Offers a superior level of security
for indoor or outdoor use at home
• Marine grade stainless steel
shackle
• Double locking
• Solid brass lock body
• Pin tumbler lock mechanism
Open Shackle Long Shackle
Long ShackleOpen Shackle Long Shackle
(SQR701023)
Premium grade, solid brass padlocks offering an optimal level
of security for indoor or outdoor use at home. Iconic double
locking Lion padlocks with hardened steel shackles are available
in a range of  body widths from 30mm
and include long shackle and keyed alike
versions.
• Offers a superior level of security for
indoor or outdoor use at home
• Hardened steel shackle
• Double locking
• Solid brass
lock body
• Pin tumbler lock
mechanism
• Also available
keyed alike
  'Stronglock™'   'Lion' Solid Brass
NEW
NEW
275
Security & Ironmongery